PV weidinger

Clog black - 38, 2125 safety shoes anatom ladies / men, SB

- Safety shoes anatom

-ENISO 20345:20M

- HACCP

- Heel strap fixed, adjustable

- Replaceable Active Comfort insole (Art. 352420)
- Instep area adjustable, with elastic band
- Antistatic

- Sole elevation possible

- Breathable lining with silver ions

- Cushioning active PU midsole

- ORTHOstat sole possible

- Washable 30 degrees

- Anatom S outsole grey

- SRC

- Steel cap

- Anti-slip PU outsole

- Microfibre

- Detail asymmetric heel

- Detail heel strap fixed
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Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Gender

Protective cap

Type of shoes

Safety class

Shoe width

Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Risk category (PPE regulation)

Other versions

Item no.
WL64284
WL64285
WL64286
WL64287
WL64288
WL64289
WL64290
WL64291
WL64292

PV weidinger

WL64286
2125
ABEBA
2125-38

ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH
Schlackenbergstralle 5

DE-66386 St. Ingbert

www.abeba.com

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm
1 pair

1 pair
black
unisex
yes
Clogs
SB

W10 (standard width)
38

no

Category 2

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64284
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64285
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64285
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64286
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64286
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64287
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64287
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64288
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64288
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64289
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64289
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64290
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64290
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64291
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64291
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64292
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64292

PPV weidinger

WL64293 45
WL64294 A
WL64295 47
WL64296 48
WL64297 49
WL64298 -
WL64299 51

WL64300 25

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64293
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64293
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64294
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64294
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64300
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