

## Clog black - 38, 2125 safety shoes anatom ladies / men, SB



- Safety shoes anatom
- EN ISO 20345:2011
- HACCP
- Heel strap fixed, adjustable
- Replaceable Active Comfort insole (Art. 352420)
- Instep area adjustable, with elastic band
- Antistatic
- Sole elevation possible
- Breathable lining with silver ions
- Cushioning active PU midsole
- ORTHOstat sole possible
- Washable 30 degrees
- Anatom S outsole grey
- SRC
- Steel cap
- Anti-slip PU outsole
- Microfibre
- Detail asymmetric heel
- Detail heel strap fixed

<b>Item no.</b>	<b>WL64286</b>
Model	2125
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	2125-38
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH Schlackenbergstraße 5 DE-66386 St. Ingbert www.abeba.com
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Gender	unisex
Protective cap	yes
Type of shoes	Clogs
Safety class	SB
Shoe width	W10 (standard width)
Shoe size EU	38
ESD compliant	no
Risk category (PPE regulation)	Category 2

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL64284	36
WL64285	37
<b>WL64286</b>	<b>38</b>
WL64287	39
WL64288	40
WL64289	41
WL64290	42
WL64291	43
WL64292	44

WL64293	45
WL64294	46
WL64295	47
WL64296	48
WL64297	49
WL64298	50
WL64299	51
WL64300	52

